
JUDGE BENJAMIN GARAGOZLO 

 CIVIL TRIAL DOCKETS 

NOTE:  Please choose a trial date that is within the guidelines of A.O. NO: 24-06 3rd Amended. 

Streamlined-not to exceed 12 months from the date of service of initial process on the last 

defendant or 120 days after the commencement of the action, whichever occurs first; General-

not to exceed 18 months from the date of service of initial process on the last defendant or 120 

days after the commencement of the action, whichever occurs first.  

If the case has been continued and the parties require cut-off deadlines that do not align with the 

form Orders, please contact the Case Manager of the assigned Judge for further instruction. 

2024 

TRIAL DOCKET COMMENCES TRIAL PERIOD LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE 

Monday, August 12, 2024 4 weeks - 09/02/2024 holiday Monday, July 22, 2024 

Monday, September 30, 2024 3 weeks Monday, September 16, 2024 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 2 weeks- 11/11/2024 holiday 

NJT: Monday, Oct 28, 2024  

JT: Wednesday, Oct 30, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 2 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Nov 25, 2024 

JT: Tuesday, Nov 26, 2024 

2025 

TRIAL DOCKET COMMENCES TRIAL PERIOD LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE 

Monday, January 27, 2025 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Jan 13, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, Jan 15, 2025 

Monday, March 10, 2025 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Feb 24, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, Feb 26, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Mar 31, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, Apr 2, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025 4 weeks 

NJT: Monday, May 19, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, May 21, 2025 

Monday, July 21, 2025 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, July 7, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

Monday, September 8, 2025 4 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Aug 25, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, Aug 27, 2025 

Monday, October 27, 2025 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Oct 13, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, Oct 15, 2025 

Monday, December 1, 2025 2 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Nov 17, 2025 

JT: Wednesday, Nov 19, 2025 

2026 

TRIAL DOCKET COMMENCES TRIAL PERIOD LENGTH PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE 



Monday, January 26, 2026 4 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Jan 5, 2026 

JT: Wednesday, Jan 7, 2026 

Monday, March 6, 2026 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Mar 2, 2026 

JT: Wednesday, Mar 4, 2026 

Monday, May 4, 2026 4 weeks 

NJT: Monday, Apr 20, 2026 

JT: Wednesday, Apr 22, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 3 weeks 

NJT: Monday, June 1, 2026 

JT: Wednesday, June 3, 2026 

 


